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Nimi
Name

Vainonen
Myllynen
Valkama
Koskelainen
Leino

Ryen
Karppinen
Silvennoinen
Elovaara
Immasi
Rantalahti
Kukkonen
Toivonen
Pekkola
Virtanen
Kivela

Pasi
Lappalainen
Saarinen
Wahl

Vihmo
Lainio
Mauno
Teravainen
Huupponen
Husu

Kurki

Koskio
Vanninen
Reponen
Houni
Sihvonen
Virtanen
Hanninen
Hiljanen
Braathen
Nikunen
Kaartinen
Vahvelainen
Forsell

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 7.3.- 8.3. 1936

Kansainvalinen miesten 17 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 17 km
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Lahti 7.3.1936

Seura
Club

Kymintehtaan Us.
Miehikkalan Vilkas
OHS

Karjalan Urh.
Anjalan Liitto

lisalmen Visa
Pohj.-Karj. Hs.
Helsingin Hiihtajat
Paimion Ns. Urh.
Kotkan Into
Pohj.-Karj. Urh.
LHS

Koiviston Urh.
Voikaan Urh.-Veikot
LHS
Kymintehtaan Us.
Pohj.-Karj. Hs.
Virolahden Sampo

Porvoon Urh.

LHS

Kymintehtaan Us.
Jaakkinen Kisa
LHS

Miehikkalan Vilkas
Koiviston Urh.
Karhulan Katajaiset

Vehkalahden Veikot VV?

Uuraan Urh.
Vahvialan Kiisto
Tuusjarven Riento
LHS

Miehikkalan Vilkas
Kainuun Hs.

Evon Metsépojat
Evon Metséapojat
Vahvialan Kiisto
Vehkalahden Veikot

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN

FIN

FIN Yh.
FIN

FIN

NOR

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN Yh.
NOR Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

NOR  Yh.
FIN Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

Aika
Time

1,18,46
1,19,54
1,21,14
1,21,20
1,22,03
1,22,05
1,22,25
1,23,29
1,23,35
1,23,39
1,24,01
1,24,03
1,24,29
1,25,10
1,25,17
1,25,24
1,25,34
1,25,51
1,25,55
1,26,10
1,26,21
1,26,40
1,26,51
1,26,56
1,27,06
1,27,11
1,27,25
1,27,51
1,27,56
1,27,59
1,28,06
1,28,20
1,28,22
1,28,41
1,29,03
1,29,03
1,29,03
1,29,03
1,29,07
1,29,13
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60
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67
68
69
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Ryynanen
Selberg
Tiainen
Karjalainen
Aaltonen
Hovi
Lahteenmaki
Valonen
Valonen
Korppi
Tura
Kuusinen
Raty
Méakinen
Merisalo
Siivonen
Lensu
Salmi
Hietanen
Vesalainen
Kaki
Mattila
Vuorio
Renko
Pohjola
Lundberg
Villikka
Lautala
Murama
Blomberg
Sori
Johansson
Reini
Martikka
Sakki
Koskinen
Valkama
Huvinen
Taimisto
Tamminen
Pylkk&nen
Hultberg
Arola
Sipila
Karpala
Hoikkala
Salonen
Jarvinen
Palli

Pere
Airanne
Kihula
Helasvirta
Heikura
Mikkela

I<TurpmrPImMzr-OopcPoAIC

WAZ2-470

vante

VA< <O0T>ARIOMOTVLSADALSAOVI

LHS

Antrean Esa
Heinolan Isku
Riihimaen Kisko
LHS

LHS

Hyvinkaan Tahko
LHS

Valkealan Roima
Miehikkalan Vilkas
Kymikunnan Voim.
Pohj. Karj. HS
LHS

Metséakylan Kurssi
Hollolan Toverit
Uuran Urh.

Voikkaan Urh.-Veikot

Koiviston Urh.
Kotkan HS
Vahvialan Kiista
Evon Metsépojat
Porin Tarmo
Kauhavan Visa
Asikkalan Raikas
LHS

En&jarven Ns:n Urh.

Metsakylan Kurssi
OHS

IK Ornen

LHS

KHS

LHS

Uuran Urh.
Summan Ponnistus
Tuusjarven Riento
Saarasen Nahjus
Vierumaen Jytina
Kausalan Pyrint6
Kymikunnan Voim.
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Valkeak. Haka
Heinolan Isku
Utin HS
Koiviston Urh.
Hyvinkdan Tahko
LHS

Tampereen HS
Hollolan Toverit
Helsingin Toverit
Vesikansan Veikot
Hollolan Toverit
Jaakkiman Kisa
Anjalan Liitto

FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.
Yh.
Yh.

1,29,17
1,29,21
1,29,26
1,29,40
1,29,42
1,29,42
1,29,43
1,30,04
1,30,11
1,30,13
1,30,15
1,30,20
1,30,38
1,30,38
1,30,47
1,30,51
1,31,02
1,31,05
1,31,07
1,31,13
1,31,13
1,31,20
1,31,25
1,31,39
1,31,49
1,31,51
1,31,52
1,32,13
1,32,22
1,32,32
1,32,34
1,32,41
1,32,52
1,33,04
1,33,05
1,33,15
1,33,34
1,34,02
1,34,19
1,34,20
1,34,25
1,34,28
1,34,36
1,35,02
1,35,05
1,35,30
1,35,52
1,36,39
1,37,11
1,37,52
1,38,00
1,38,09
1,38,43
1,38,51
1,39,05



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Lilja

Palli
Salminen
Nuotio
Nieminen
Utriainen
Luostari
Nieminen
Vainio
Lehtinen
[lvonen
Lehto
Viitanen
Peltola
Rauhamaki
Mikkola
Karjalainen
Kuusimurto
Varttinen
Lahteenmaki
Lindgvist
Hotinen
Kivisto

auno

—
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Helsingin Hiihtajat

Pirkkalan Urh.
LHS

LHS

Hollolan Toverit
Helsingin Toverit
Utin HS

Sysman Sisu
Helsingin Toverit
LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

Utin HS

Hollolan Toverit
LHS

Helsingin Toverit
Hollolan Toverit
Rekolan Urh.

Vesikansan Veikot

Sortavalan Viritys
Helsingin Toverit
Riihimaen Kisko

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Yh.
Yh.
Yh.

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

1,39,25
1,39,35
1,40,09
1,40,26
1,40,45
1,40,49
1,41,13
1,41,27
1,41,28
1,41,34
1,41,37
1,42,09
1,43,05
1,43,13
1,44,25
1,45,26
1,46,14
1,46,20
1,48,47
1,49,37?
1,55,12
1,57,26
2,22,45



